User: Kimberly Perry

# Search

180305[dc] and 190705[dc]
"e gift"[bi,ti]

*eg?ft*[bi,ti]

e[bi,ti] and *g{"iy"} ft*[bi,ti]
3 not dead[ld]
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Session started 11/28/2018 3:10 pm
Session ended 11/28/2018 3:15 pm
Total search duration 7.00

Session duration 4 minutes 52 seconds
Adjacency Level 1

Near Level 1

Statistics for Case
88133894

Total

Marks Marks

14
16
132
47
53

Viewed Viewed

Status/Search
Duration

0:02
0:01
0:03
0:01
0:00



